10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM

Place
1
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Bib First Name Last Name Category

305 Sue
304 Sheryl
307 Julie
308 Raelene
306 Denise
303 lucy
302 anita
301 Sarah

Haines
Fraser
Maxwell
Ward
Manning
currie
bekker
Bastida
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Time
1:00:37
1:05:36
1:11:25
1:13:15
1:22:47
1:25:01
1:25:07
1:25:36



