10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM

Place	Bib First Name	Last Name	Category	Time
1	305 Sue	Haines	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:00:37
2	304 Sheryl	Fraser	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:05:36
3	307 Julie	Maxwell	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:11:25
4	308 Raelene	Ward	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:13:15
5	306 Denise	Manning	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:22:47
6	303 lucy	currie	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:25:01
7	302 anita	bekker	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:25:07
8	301 Sarah	Bastida	10km - Girls Should Know Better (45+ vrs) *** 11AM	1:25:36